OISC GOLF
METRIX

Rahnide Nadalamangud -» Rahnide Nadalamang #2 - 2. ring

Peeter Kasin
Alo Vali
Kaarel Pukk
Meelis Ellik
Kalmar Sepp

Mart Aru

Kaspar Vali

Lauri Lember
Enn-Martin Talvik
Ular Jirviste
Saimon Moondu

Jakob Jarviste

Egne Kasin
Kairi Raamat
Haydee Reek
Reet Koppel

Dedee Raun

Réhnide Nddalaméngud - Rdhnide Nddalaméng #2 - 2. ring * 14.05.2024 20:23 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/439997
https://discgolfmetrix.com/440307
https://discgolfmetrix.com/442316
https://discgolfmetrix.com/439997
https://discgolfmetrix.com/440307
https://discgolfmetrix.com/442316
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m—nnnnnn-nnmnnm
---------------

1  Meelis Ellik

2 | Kaarel Pukk 2 | 3|3 /3,4 3|2 33 3 3 2 -2
3 | Peeter Kasin 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 | 4 3 3 4 -1
4 | Alo Vali 4 '3 /3 /3,4 2 3|3]3 3 3 4 +2
5 | Kalmar Sepp

34
35
38

---------------

1 | Kaspar Vali

2 | UlarJurviste 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 +1
3 | Saimon Moondu 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 +2
4 | Lauri Lember 3 3 | 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 6 3 +5
5 | Mart Aru 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +6
6 | Enn-Martin Talvik 5 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 +12
7 |Jakob Jurviste

37
38
41
42
48

Kairi Raamat
2 | Reet Koppel 5 6 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 +15
3  Haydee Reek 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 +21
4 | Egne Kasin 4 4 6 5 4 5 7 5 3 6 5 5 +23
5 | Dedee Raun 6 5 6 7 6 7 6 5 6 4 5 4 +31

Réhnide Nddalaméngud - Rdhnide Nddalaméng #2 - 2. ring * 14.05.2024 20:23 (2)

51
57
59
67
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 3 4[5 6 7 8 9 l10 i1 12 [Tor [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.9

w w &~ W O

39 | 4 | 38|39 | 38|38 34 | 35| 37
11 | 12 8 10 5 6 1 2 4
2 4 2 2 2 3 3 1
7 8 5 2 6 9 7 7 7
2 4 3 11 5 2 4 5 7
3 2 3 2 3

2 3 1 1 2 2 2
1 2 1 1 2

Réhnide Nddalaméngud - Rdhnide Nddalaméng #2 - 2. ring * 14.05.2024 20:23 (3)
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45.3
9.3
24
77
55
24
17
7

12%
38%
27%
12%
8%
3%
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